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Statement of Un-audlied Financa Resulta tor thea Quarter and Haf year anded 30th September, 2020 
Amoun Iin Laca except EPB) 

Quarter Ended Haf year ended 

30-Sep-20 30-Jun-20 30-Sep-10 30-Sep-20 30-8ep-19 
Un-Audited Un-Audlted Un-Audited Un-Auditad Un-Audited 

Year onded 
31-Mar-20 
Auditedd 

8. No. Particulan 

IRovenue from operatione 
Other Income 

ITotal Ravenue from operatlone 

0.00 95.57| 
18.05 

184.05 
8.08 9.07 15.88 0. 76 
.0 18.88 113.62 214.81 

IV Expenses 
| Coat of meteriels consumed 

) Purchas0s of Stock-lin-Trade 
|) Changes in inventorkes of finiaheda 
gooda,work-in-progre8s and stock-n 
trede 
CEmployee beneits expense 
Financ Cosi 

eo.66 175.43 

3. 16| 2.01 2.90 6.97 6.68| 12.50 
Depreciation and amorisatonn 
XDansa 
() Oher penses 

Total Expenses 
VProftd (Loss) Before Excaptional 

and exnorcilnary bams and Tax (U 

M 
Exceptional ltems 

VProftd (Loes) before etraordinary 

tems and Tax (V.VI_ 
I Extraordinary ltemg 
DProfd (Losa) before Tax (M-VI) 

0.10 0.10 0.16 0.20 0.30 0.61 
1.12 1.01 1.40 2.13 8.80 

19743 
2.56| 

3.92 61.43 6.30 100.40 
3.70 .08 6.33 7.58 13.22 17.3 

.70 6.33 7.58 13.22 17.30 

S.70 6.33 7.58 13.22 17.38 
XPxpensSES 

4.75 
.co XProfid (Loss) for the penod irom 

.70 6.33 7.38 13.22 XII Rentionss 
Net Prond (Los9) rom 

352| 

dsconbinuing operation (before 

XITx Epense o discontinuing 
XV Net Profi (Loss) from 

discontinuing operation after Ta 
X NetProfitd (Loes) for the Period 

XXM 
XM Share of profit/ (loss) of associates 
Sher of profit / (loss) of Minority 

ere 
XVIl N Pron (Lons) aner 

taxee,minorly Interest and share of 
profit/lloSsl of associates 

XX jOther Comprehansive Income 
X|Total Compreheneo lhcome for 

the period pAVEXI 
oa p quy share capie(Fce 
value of Rs.10- per here) 

Reserves excluding Revaluation 
X Reserves as per belence sheet of 

previous accounting year 
Eming Per Share (of 10- each) 

Xgn Koot annualised) 

3.70 3.88 6.33 7.58 13.22 13.52 

.70 8.33 

3.70 .08 7.83| 13.27 13.52| 

334.75 334.75| 334.75 334.75| 334.75 334.7 

147.40 

0.11 0.12 0.19 0.23 0.39 0.40 

B) Diute 

Notes 
The Unaud Fnencel Resuts of the Comgeny has been prepered in eccordance with the indlan Accopunting Btandard (ND-AS) prescrtbed under sSeclon 133 of the Companles Act, 2013 read wh rolevant ndes lsued thereunder. 

The ebove Un-audlied Fnanclal Reus were ubjecded to Imited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company, reviewwed by the Audit Commitlee and 
pproved by the Boerd of Direcdors et smeetng held on November 13, 2020. There are no quallfcatons In the report iasued by the Auditorn 

The Compeny does not heave any Excaptiona! or Exdrordinary tems to report for the above perod. 

4The Pevious Cuerter ended foures have been -groupedaanged, whenever necessary. 

This statement ls as per Regudetion 33 of the SEBI(Ueting Oblgatilon and Disclosure Requiremente) Reguletions, 2015 

The Compary has considred the poaslbe eiecds that mey resulk from the pandeme relating to COVID-10. Te edent to whlch the COVID-19 pandemle wl 
impact the companys perfomanoe n uu epend on tulure developmenta, whch are highy uncertaln incuding among other thinge, any new 

niomation conceming the severty of the covID-10 pandemc and any ackon taken to contain ta spread. 

For Mega Nimaneaded 

Place New Delhl 

Dete: 13.11.2020 
Anand R 
Direetor 

5524 
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STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES 
30-09-2020 

(Un-audited) 

(Amount in Lace) 
31-03-2020 

(Audited) 
Partlculare 

ASSETS 
Non-current asaets_ 
(a) Property, Plant & Equipment 
(6) Capital Work-in-Progress 
(c) Goodwill 
(d) Other lIntangible Assets 
()Financial Assets 

) Investments 
i) Loans 
i) Other Financial Assets 

() Other Non cument Assets 
(g) Defered Tax Assets 

5.79 1.79 

20.00| 20.00 

28.30 
0.94 

28.30 
0.94 

Sub-total -Non-current assets 55.02 51.03 

Current assets 
(a) Inventories 
(6) Financial Assets 

(0 Loans 
() Cash and Cash Equivalents 
)Other Bank Balances 
(M) Trade Receivabless 

(v) Other Financial Assets 
(C) Other Curent Assets 
() Cument Tax Assets 

450.08 434.20 
9.44 0.82 

604.14 596.52 

6.52 6.52 

Sub-total -Current assets 

TOTAL ASSETS 
6 1,070.18 

1,125.20 
1,038. 
1,089.09 

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 
Equity_ 
aEquity Share Capital 
b) Other Equity 

334.75 
154.98 

334.75 
147.40 

Sub-totall-Equity 489.73 482.15 

Liabilities 
Non-current liabilities 
(a) Financial Liabilities 
(6) Loans 
( Defemed Tax Liabilities 

Sub-total-Non-current liabilltles 
Current labilities 
(a)Financial Liabilities 

) Loans 
) Trade Payables 
)Other Financial Liabilities 

6) Provisions 
C Other Current Liabilities 

(c) Curent Tax Liabilities 

613.99 582.91 

15.97 
5.51 

635.47 
1,125.20 

0.40 
17.05 
6.58 

606.96 
1,089.09 

Sub-total- Current lilablilitles 

TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 
For Mega Niman & InddsyLad 

Place: New Delhi 

Date: 13.11.2020 

Anand Ral, 
Dlrector 

DIN 06855524 
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CASH FLOw STATEMENT FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020 (INDIRECT METHOD) 
HALF YEAR ENDED 

30.09.2019 
Particulars HALF YEAR ENDED 

30.09.2020 
CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES 
Net Proft before Taxation 
Add: Adjustment For 
Depreciation 
Misc. Expenditure w/o 
Finance Cost 
Interest Income 

Reversal of Provision for Tax 
Operatine Profit Before Working Capltal Change 
Adjustment For 
CIncrease)/decrease in Loans&Advances 

CIncrease)Vdecrease in Sundry Debtors 
Increase/(decrease) in Trade Payables 

Increase/(decrease) in Current Liabilities 

(Increase/decrease in Other Current Assets 

Cash Generated from Operation 
Less: Direct Tax 
NET CASH FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES (A) 

7.59 13.22 

0.20 0.30 

0.01 0.01 

7.79 13.53 

(15.88) 
(7.62) 
31.07 

8.00 

(117.06) 
96.71 

(2.55) (1.04) 

12.81 0.14 

12.81 0.14 

CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES 

Received from Long term Loan & Advancess 

Income from Investment 
Sale of Investment 
Fixed Assets Purchase 

NET CASH FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES (B) 

CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES 

Repayment of Loan
Miscellaneous Expenditure 
Interest Income 

Finance Cost 

NET CASH FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES (C) 
Net Changes in Cash & Cash Equivalents (A+B+C)) 

(0) 
(0.01) 
8.61 

(0) 
(0.01 
0.13 

0.82 .92 

Opening balance of Cash &Cash Equivalents

Closing Balance of Cash & Cash Equivalents 

NET INCREASE/DECREASE IN CASH AND CASH EQUVALENT 
(9.44) 
(8.61) 

(1.05) 
(0.13) 

For Mega Niman&IpdustiesrLimted) 

Andnd Rai 

Director 
DIN: 06855524 

Place: New Delhl 
Date: 13.11.2020 
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